Home » Advantech » ADVANTECH IoT Wireless I/O Module WISE-4060 User Manual
WISE-4060
4-ch Digital Input and 4-ch Relay Output IoT Wireless I/O Module
ADVANTECH IoT Wireless I/O Module WISE-4060 User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Storage Humidity 0 ~ 95% RH (non-condensing)
Pin Assignment
Ordering Information
WISE-4060-AE 4-ch Digital Input and 4-ch Relay Output IoT Wireless I/O Module
Selection Table
Model Name Universal Input Digital Input Digital Output Relay Output RS-485
WISE-4012 4 2
WISE-4050 4 4
WISE-4051 8 1
WISE-4060 4 4
Accessories
PWR-242-AE DIN-rail Power Supply (2.1A Output Current)
PWR-243-AE Panel Mount Power Supply (3A Output Current)
PWR-244-AE Panel Mount Power Supply (4.2A Output Current)